Uitslag Dobbeloop 28 april 2013
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3,2km

Jelmer Stuijt
Matthijs Dicke
Marvin van Wik
J.C. Dicke

Ivor Walstra
Larissa Smit

Rob

Auritio

Damién Delmeire
J.B. Vermaat
Annemarie Buitelaar
Anja Brand

Ron Brand

Frans van Nostrum
Diederik Benschop
Albert B.

Jans Vekzing

I. van Doorn

J. Kingma
Sana el Fizari
Helene v.d. Velde
Annemarie Binneveld
onbekend

Linda v Hee

Theo Zuiderwijk
Elly Zuiderwijk
Nathalie Delmeire
Jeroen Delmeire
J.A.W. Wierbosch
Petra v. Driel

Gea Klaassen

G. Wierbosch
Nelle de Jong
Kitty Heinsmann-v.Hulst
Fleur de Ruijter
petra B.

Babber Nivard
Marjolein Pons
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leeftijd

10
10
14
45
43
13
12
11
9
57
47
43
52
45
41
47
52
51
45
39
45
41

31
66
64
10
41

54

44
36
42
45
60

tijd

13.50
14.08
14.17
14.29
15.29
15.44
16.21
1717
18.01
18.02
20.09
20.15
20.24
20.25
20.47
20.54
20.54
21.01
21.02
21.28
21.54
21.55
22.12
22.37
22.49
22.53
23.24
23.25
25.10
25.11
25.24
25.26
25.54
27.29
29.30
29.38
30.38
30.41

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lsclub
Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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5km

Marijn Abbenhuijs
Arjen v. Velden
Kees Brouwer

Rob Smit

Wijnand Bavius
Ronald v. Meggelen
Willem v.d. Kooij
Frend Moering
Martijn Leonard
Martijn Lustig
Gerard van Leeuwen
Vincent Vlaar

Leon W.

Merwin Gunes
Ernst Niehoff

Jan de Jong

Eltie Loman

Eric B. Balster
Guus

Peter v. Westbroek
de Groot

T. Wiersma

Kees Olsthoorn
Ron Bruyns
Yvonne de Ridder
Timo van Osch
Ronald Halkes

Jos Toetenel
PatrickWijnants
Aad Overdevest
Loes Jansen

Bas Odijk

Kim Jaspers

Nico Persoon
Monique Hogervorst
Rob Spaans

Chris de Bruijn
Henk Dille

Bart v. Osch

Ruud de Jong
Alexander Hoogendorp
Michiel Rdder

Rien Rodenburg

L. Harteveld
Marianne Snijders
Martijn Wagner
Mark Lugthart
Babet Latour-Lamers
H.Bank

Wim Charité
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20
48

39
43
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54
27
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45
37
12
17
42
52
47

48
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52
41
53
55
45
19
52

44
54
42
37
35
45
52
56

51
56

35
63
59
55
36
51
35
55
66

tijd

17.53
18.26
18.45
19.07
19.13
19.15
19.20
19.30
19.54
20.03
20.13
20.32
20.36
20.53
21.05
21.38
21.42
21.56
22.12
22.23
22.26
22.41
2242
23.04
23.19
23.20
23.28
23.54
23.54
24.14
24.13
24.52
24.56
25.05
26.00
26.01
26.06
26.26
26.38
26.39
26.43
26.44
26.56
27.50
27.52
28.11
28.13
28.49
29.02
29.07

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lsclub
Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 0153109571
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5km

Gea van Velden
Yvonne Delbque
Anton Verspille
Daisy van Meggelen
N. Martens

Jerome Pieterse
Katja Orlov

Diana van Meggelen
Kerklaan

Maureen Persoon
Jeroen de Blij
Anabel Diaz

Sandra Commissaris
Sabine Lanting
Alex Lampe
Kerklaan

Gunes
Kalnvaksenen (???77?)
W. Ong

Diane Lindhout
Geesje Magnee
Nelleke Vis

Jeannet Fok

Diana Boer

Gwenny du Parand
Fennie vanm Osch
N. van Brecht

Jort Knoop

Fred Anton Knoop
Ton Thoen

Bart P.

Lourens
Jeannette van Dooren
Nicoline Koedoot

< 3 < <

< < 3

< < < < <K< <K<K <K<K 3 3 < << 3 <

3

leeftijd

53
53

12

40
32
46
55
42
14
46

19
57
49
41
49
46
72
56
49
45
30
62

11
42
66

70
36
11

tijd

29.33
29.41
20.44
29.53
30.08
30.10
30.32
30.46
30.53
30.57
31.02
31.11
31.12
31.15
31.44
31.44
31.58
32.00
32.17
32.18
32.27
32.42
32.49
33.01
33.12
33.33
34.37
34.56
35.00
35.30
35.55
36.23
36.50
38.08

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lsclub
Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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10 km

Ali Vakili

Michel Terra

Iwan Meynaar
Riedijk

Ron Holling
Dennis Radder
Marc Crombaghs
Martijn van Wijk
Annelisa Jorritsma
Bart van Engeland
G. Rust

Jan van der Wal
Stefan Knijnenburg
Erik Jan Tromp
Shari van Holsteijn
P. Tolmeijer
Jeanette

Wijnand Veeneman
Steven van Dinter
I. Hamerslag
Vincent de Vos
Wim Konincks
Arjan Terpstra
Gerard van Biesen
Joost v.d. Hulst
Jeroen v.d. Akker
Maaike Merx
Melchior Kerklaan
A. Zuiderwijk
Stephan Mosheuvel
Gerard Ras

Stef Flipse

Martien de Koning
Ger Vroegindeweij
B. Bergsma

Rob de Bljj

Dane van der Hulle
Cees v.d. Burg
Caroline Rulkens
Anne Jensen
Sanne Evers

Bram Verbaas
Karin v.d. Burg

M. van der Zon
Evelyn v.d Berg

S. v.d. Ploeg
Roland v. Geest
Tonyra

Jael Herz

Frank Korpershoek
Lidwien Platteel
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34
43
49
35
57
45
39
39
45
41
51
61
40
35
26
44
49
45
44
35
35
62
40
51
50
38
36
44
36
50
63
57
57
64
33
59
27
49
39
34
32
56
51
37
39
34
43
41
46
45
51

41.48
42.54
43.50
43.59
44.07
4410
44 .27
4418
44.52
45.55
47.37
47.56
48.42
48.44
49.44
49.50
49.57
50.14
50.50
51.03
51.16
51.28
51.47
51.55
52.09
52.21
52.22
52.39
52.45
52.48
52.50
53.39
53.45
53.50
54.27
56.01
56.23
57.01
57.06
57.11
57.11
57.16
57.28
57.30
57.33
57.38
57.48
58.12
59.04
59.05
59.14

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lsclub
Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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10 km

Noortje de Jonge
B. van den Bent

Dick Verkaik
René Collart

Lia Verbaas
Andrea Kroon
Miguel Boerboom
Marit Hendriks
Marian Eberhardt
H. Kramer

Martin Bremer
Reggy

Marja Calsijn
John v.d. Broek
Norma Westra
Marlies Korpershoek
Sjaak de Vreede

15 km

Erik v. Houten
André Hensbergen
A. v.d. Heuvel
Marco de Groot
Tom Truijen

P. Kraaijenvanger
Ed Vollebregt

Jan Pieter Schalk
Ed van Riet

Pieter Kootte
Quirine v.d. Salm
Natalie Verschoot
Michel Hoogendoorn
Flip Stolte

Carla Gillemans

P. Overvliet
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46

58
34
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42
42
39
60
49

39
47
67
55
43
62

38
51
44
37
22
52
51

61
34

37
47
53
33
48

59.19
59.21

59.32
59.35

59.36
59.38
1.00.12
1.00.17
1.00.43
1.01.30
1.01.37
1.01.58
1.02.31
1.02.54
1.03.18
1.03.30
1.03.31

1.00.14
1.02.42
1.04.42
1.06.25
1.06.44
1.13.29
1.16.59
1.18.07
1.18.23
1.20.54
1.21.07
1.21.28
1.23.22
1.23.40
1.25.03
1.25.04

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lsclub
Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 0153109571



